
BK Sprint Aalst
Aalst Centrum 11.5.2025

TROL

Joel RIFON
Indiv.
Course : SE
Distance : 1540m
Time : 0:16:10 (10'30"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lotte VAN BOVEN 0:15:51
2. Catherine FLAMENT 0:16:07

1. 116 00:01:29 43m 34'30"/km
2. 115 00:00:28 00:01:57 65m 7'11"/km
3. 113 00:01:12 00:03:09 76m 15'47"/km
4. 101 00:01:54 00:05:03 135m 14'04"/km
5. 105 00:01:30 00:06:33 77m 19'29"/km
6. 127 00:01:14 00:07:47 89m 13'51"/km
7. 126 00:00:49 00:08:36 49m 16'40"/km
8. 124 00:00:31 00:09:07 56m 9'14"/km
9. 120 00:01:08 00:10:15 115m 9'51"/km

10. 119 00:00:49 00:11:04 75m 10'53"/km
11. 91 00:01:41 00:12:45 151m 11'09"/km
12. 97 00:01:06 00:13:51 93m 11'50"/km
13. 98 00:00:48 00:14:39 39m 20'31"/km
14. 99 00:01:01 00:15:40 73m 13'56"/km
15. 100 00:00:14 00:15:54 36m 6'29"/km
16. 999 00:00:16 00:16:10 64m 4'10"/km
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